The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: ARTEMIS ROBOTICS 2024-11-01 to 2024-11-30

Settled
2024-11-01
2024-11-02
2024-11-07
2024-11-09
2024-11-24

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
PITSCO EDUCATION LLC
MISUMI USA
THE HOME DEPOT #6672
goBILDA
WITHDRAWN: $386.99. DEPOSITED: $0.00.

ID Amount Balance

$442.40

txn PVHKyOx -$295.00 $147.40

txn GKHWVVE -$24.77 $122.63
txn oyH5Zbm -$23.45 $99.18
txn EyHYYM6 -$43.77 $55.41
$55.41

Artemis Robotics is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from Artemis Robotics's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



