

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: ARTEMIS ROBOTICS 2024-11-01 to 2024-11-30

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2024-11-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$442.40
2024-11-02	PITSCO EDUCATION LLC	$txn_PVHKyOx$	-\$295.00	\$147.40
2024-11-07	MISUMI USA	$txn_GkHWvVE$	-\$24.77	\$122.63
2024-11-09	THE HOME DEPOT #6672	txn_oyH5Zbm	-\$23.45	\$99.18
2024-11-24	goBILDA	txn_EyHYYM6	-\$43.77	\$55.41
	WITHDRAWN: \$386.99. DEPOSITED: \$0.00.			\$55.41

 $Artemis\ Robotics$ is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from $Artemis\ Robotics$'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.